
 
 

 

  
 

 
Critical Dates Related to the 2023 AADPRT Annual Meeting 

Updated 12/28/22 
 
 

• Membership system renewal Friday, July 1-Wednesday, August 31 

• Awards system open: Thursday, August 11-Tuesday, September 20 

• Abstract system open: Thursday, August 11-Tuesday, September 20 

• PA Proposal system open: Thursday, August 11-Tuesday, September 20 

• Abstract review committee nominations open: Thursday, August 11-Wednesday, 
August 31 

• Program committee review of abstract review committee nominations: Thursday, 
September 1-Tuesday, September 20 

• Abstract review committee selections due: Tuesday, September 20  

• Awards committees meet to select winners: September 21-October 24  

• Program Committee: Abstract review September 21-October 20 

• PA Program Committee: proposal review September 21-October 20  

• Award selection announcements: Tuesday, November 1 

• Abstract selection announcements: Tuesday, November 1 

• Registration for annual meeting opens: Tuesday, December 6  

• Awardee materials due Thursday, December 8 

• Poster contest opens: Monday, December 19  

• Poster contest deadline: Thursday, January 19  

• Late fee for annual meeting registration goes into effect: Friday, January 13 

• ABPN/ACGME Membership questions due: Monday, January 30 

• Networking dinner interest form closes due: Monday, January 30 

• Hotel room block closes: Monday, January 30 

• Poster contest winner determined: Thursday, February 7  

• Registration closes and 50% refund for cancellation ends: Thursday February 9 

• All speaker power points due Thursday, February 16 

• On-site registration: February 28-March 3 

• Annual Meeting February 28- March 4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


